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Lifetime Energy Savings

Pounds of Carbon 
Emissions Avoided

Community E�ciency Savings

Estimated cumulative savings versus
average existing NC home

Lifetime Average 
HERS Score

Solar Systems Installed Over
Lifetime of Community

Homes in Community
with Net-Zero Electric Bills

All homes in Wendell Falls are
ecoSelect Certi�ed which means they
are inspected throughout
construction to meet Energy, Water,
and Indoor Air Quality requirements.

62.1

32

8

Homes' Energy Use
for One Year

Cumulative Energy Savings
Over Lifetime of Community Mountain Bikes

(Valued at $2000)

That's Equivalent To...

Lifetime Water Savings
Estimated cumulative savings
based on WaterSense Standards

Average Sized 
Swimming Pools

Gallons of Water Saved
Over Lifetime of
Community

4.9M
Loads of 
Laundry

That's Equivalent To...

14.8M

$1.0M 520 935

212K
257

Kilowatt Hours
of Electricity7.0M

Cumulative
Water Savings$99K

THE 
COST OF

THE 
WATER FROM

THE 
WATER TO FILL
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Avg NC Home
Code Built New Home

Our Homes
0

500

1K

1.5K

2K

$1,850

$1,408

$1,150

Pounds of Carbon 
Emissions Avoided

Lifetime Average 
HERS Score

More Energy E�cient
vs NC Code Home

Annual Energy Cost
Comparison

Home E�ciency Savings

Annual Energy Savings
Estimated average annual savings
versus home built to NC Code
standards

Mesa Bowls from
Farmhouse Cafe 

($10 ea)Kilowatt Hours 
of Electricity

Gallons of 
Gasoline

That's Equivalent To...

Annual Water Savings
Estimated average annual savings
based on WaterSense Standards

10 Minute
Showers

Average Gallons of Water
Saved Per Home Annually

Cans of
Lacroix

That's Equivalent To...

Water Savings vs 
the Avg US Home

3.7K

62.1

23%

$38

2.1K
197

66
1.1K

Avg Annual Home Energy
Savings vs Existing NC Home

$695
189

84

THE 
CARBON FROM

THE COST OF

THE 
WATER IN

THE 
WATER 

USED FOR
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